Be I egu n gs p I a n Aq u a S iwa (kurzfristige Anderungen méglich)

Zeit

8:00-9:00

9:00 -

10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 -

12:00

12:00 -

13:00

13:00 -

14:00

14:00 -

15:00

15:00 -

16:00

16:00 -

17:00

17:00 -

18:00

18:00 -

19:00

19:00 -

20:00

20:00 -

21:00

Montag

Schul - und
Vereinsbetrieb

Dienstag

Mittwoch | Donnerstag

Schul - und
Vereinsbetrieb

Freitag

Samstag Sonntag




